
PRODUCT DATA SHEET

DESCRIPTION

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

m|devices 
27 Llewellyn Avenue Villawood
NSW 2163 Australia
T + 61(0)2 8718 2800  F + 61(0)2 8718 2801

info@mdevices.com.au 
mdevices.com.au

RE-ORDER CARTON/QTYDESCRIPTION COLOUR

PRODUCT DATA

SIZE

m|devices Insulin Pen Needles consist of; a needle holder, needle tube, tip sheath, and needle seat sheath. 
Available in a wide range of gauges and lengths to meet all clinical requirements.
This product can be used with the following brands of insulin pens: Novopen, Wanbangpen, Prandilin, 
HumaPen, Gansulinpen and ClikSTAR.

•   Colour coded for easy size identification
•   Gauge range from 29G - 32G
•   Compatible with various popular brands of 
     insulin pens

•   Compatible with various popular brands of insulin pens
•   Needle lengths available 4mm - 12.7mm in 
     various gauges 

•    32G needle is 0.23mm in 4, 6, 8mm lengths
•    31G needle is 0.25mm in 4, 5, 6, 8mm lengths
•    30G needle is 0.30mm in 6, 8,10, 12.7mm lengths
•    29G needle is 0.33mm in 6, 8, 12, 12.7mm lengths
•   ARTG Number: 272213
•   Sterile EO

•   Materials: PP and stainless-steel needle
•   Not Made with Natural Rubber Latex 
•   DEHP NO = Not detected (Result less than the Method 
     Detection Limit EN 14372)
•   Shelf life: 5 years

IV140431
IV140432
IV140531
IV140629
IV140630
IV140631
IV140829
IV140830
IV140831
IV141030
IV141229
IV141329
IV141330

Light Blue
Light Green
Purple
Pale Pink
Brown
Dark Blue
Maroon
Yellow
Orange
Lime Green
Red
Hot Pink
Cream

31G
32G
31G
29G
30G
31G
29G
30G
31G
30G
29G
29G
30G

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Insulin Pen Needle 4mm
Insulin Pen Needle 4mm
Insulin Pen Needle 5mm
Insulin Pen Needle 6mm
Insulin Pen Needle 6mm
Insulin Pen Needle 6mm
Insulin Pen Needle 8mm
Insulin Pen Needle 8mm
Insulin Pen Needle 8mm
Insulin Pen Needle 10mm 
Insulin Pen Needle 12mm
Insulin Pen Needle 10mm
Insulin Pen Needle 12mm

Insulin Pen
Needles


