## Insulin Pen Needles

ENOUS CCESS

### PRODUCT DATA SHEET

#### DESCRIPTION

m|devices Insulin Pen Needles consist of; a needle holder, needle tube, tip sheath, and needle seat sheath. Available in a wide range of gauges and lengths to meet all clinical requirements. This product can be used with the following brands of insulin pens: Novopen, Wanbangpen, Prandilin, HumaPen, Gansulinpen and ClikSTAR.

#### FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Colour coded for easy size identification
- Gauge range from 29G 32G
- Compatible with various popular brands of insulin pens
- Compatible with various popular brands of insulin pens
- Needle lengths available 4mm 12.7mm in various gauges

#### PRODUCT DATA

- 32G needle is 0.23mm in 4, 6, 8mm lengths
- 31G needle is 0.25mm in 4, 5, 6, 8mm lengths
- 30G needle is 0.30mm in 6, 8,10, 12.7mm lengths
- 29G needle is 0.33mm in 6, 8, 12, 12.7mm lengths
- ARTG Number: 272213

- Materials: PP and stainless-steel needleNot Made with Natural Rubber Latex
- DEHP NO = Not detected (Result less than the Method Detection Limit EN 14372)
- Shelf life: 5 years

• Sterile EO

RE-ORDER	DESCRIPTION	COLOUR	SIZE	CARTON/QTY
IV140431	Insulin Pen Needle 4mm	Light Blue	31G	100
IV140432	Insulin Pen Needle 4mm	Light Green	32G	100
IV140531	Insulin Pen Needle 5mm	Purple	31G	100
IV140629	Insulin Pen Needle 6mm	Pale Pink	29G	100
IV140630	Insulin Pen Needle 6mm	Brown	30G	100
IV140631	Insulin Pen Needle 6mm	Dark Blue	31G	100
IV140829	Insulin Pen Needle 8mm	Maroon	29G	100
IV140830	Insulin Pen Needle 8mm	Yellow	30G	100
IV140831	Insulin Pen Needle 8mm	Orange	31G	100
IV141030	Insulin Pen Needle 10mm	Lime Green	30G	100
IV141229	Insulin Pen Needle 12mm	Red	29G	100
IV141329	Insulin Pen Needle 10mm	Hot Pink	29G	100
IV141330	Insulin Pen Needle 12mm	Cream	30G	100

# m devices°

**m|devices** 27 Llewellyn Avenue Villawood NSW 2163 Australia T + 61(0)2 8718 2800 F + 61(0)2 8718 2801

info@mdevices.com.au mdevices.com.au